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Arts and Sciences – 2023-2024 
Office Manager Karin Widener 739-2433 kwidener@vhcc.edu 

 
Dean Barbara Manuel 739-2432 bmanuel@vhcc.edu  

 
Assistant to the 
Dean 

Sandy Davis 739-2464 sdavis@vhcc.edu 
 

Program Faculty Advisors Phone  Email 
American Sign 
Language (CSC) 

Barbara Manuel 739-2432 bmanuel@vhcc.edu  

Applied Music 
(CSC) 

Mary Munsey 739-2454 mmunsey@vhcc.edu 

Business 
Administration 
(AA&S) 

Ben Bullen 739-2452 bbullen@vhcc.edu 
 

Business 
Administration – 
Specialization in 
Information 
Technology 
(AA&S) 

Tamara Lasley 739-2503 tlasley@vhcc.edu 
 

Education (AA&S) Will Galliher 739-2416 wgalliher@vhcc.edu 
 

Education – 
Specialization in 
Art (AA&S) 

Marie Porterfield 
Tommy Bryant 

739-2550 
739-2451 

mporterfield@vhcc.edu 
tbryant@vhcc.edu 
 

Education – 
Specialization in 
Teacher 
Preparation 
(AA&S) 

Mary Munsey 739-2454 mmunsey@vhcc.edu 
 

Education – 
Specialization in 
Theatre Arts 
(AA&S) 

Dona Lee 739-2585 dlee@vhcc.edu 

General Studies 
(AA&S) 

Cory Lewis 
Jason Lachniet 
Judy Miller 
Will Galliher 
Patty Tymon 
Samantha Shannon 

739-2559 
739-2478 
739-2551 
739-2416 
739-2540 
739-2444 

clewis@vhcc.edu 
jlachniet@vhcc.edu 
jmiller@vhcc.edu 
wgalliher@vhcc.edu 
ptymon@vhcc.edu 
sshannon@vhcc.edu 
 

Health Sciences 
(C) 

Beth Fairbanks 
Sandy Davis 
Nicole Plaskon 
Whitney Peters 

739-2525 
739-2464 
739-2537 
739-2516 

efairbanks@vhcc.edu 
sdavis@vhcc.edu 
nplaskon@vhcc.edu 
wpeters@vhcc.edu 
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Cindy Woosley 739-2435 cwoosley@vhcc.edu 
 

Science (AA&S) Sandy Davis 
Dave Smith 
Cindy Woosley 
Beth Fairbanks 

739-2464 
739-2509 
739-2435 
739-2525 

sdavis@vhcc.edu 
dsmith@vhcc.edu 
cwoosley@vhcc.edu 
efairbanks@vhcc.edu 
 

Science – 
Specialization in 
Engineering 
(AA&S) 

Brian Hale 739-2546 bhale@vhcc.edu 
 

Pre-pharmacy 
Science (CSC) 

Sandy Davis 739-2464 sdavis@vhcc.edu 
 

Science – 
Specialization in 
Natural Resources 
(AA&S) 

Ben Casteel 739-2441 bcasteel1@vhcc.edu 
 

Uniform Certificate 
of General Studies 
(C) 

Cory Lewis 
Judy Miller 
Mary Munsey 
Jason Lachniet 
Will Galliher 
Patty Tymon 
Samantha Shannon 

739-2559 
739-2551 
739-2454 
739-2478 
739-2416 
739-2540 
739-2444 

clewis@vhcc.edu 
jmiller@vhcc.edu 
mmunsey@vhcc.edu 
jlachniet@vhcc.edu 
wgalliher@vhcc.edu 
ptymon@vhcc.edu 
sshannon@vhcc.edu 
 

Visual Art (CSC) Marie Porterfield 739-2550 mporterfield@vhcc.edu 
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